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1 | www.tdins.org/depts/mechanic/pdf/hydrosys.pdf
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5 | Agriculture.parsiblog.com
6 | www.soilless.iut.ac.ir
7
8
9
10



http://www.tdins.org/depts/mechanic/pdf/hydrosys.pdf
http://www.keyfa.ir/
http://www.daneshnameh.roshd.ir/
http://www.daneshnameh.roshd.ir/
http://www.parsbiology.com/
http://www.parsbiology.com/

